2-16
Features
Disk-Size SBCsDisk-Size SBCs
Socket 479 3.5" Disk-Size SBC with Intel® 855GME / 852GM Chipset
● Supports Pentium® M / Celeron® M processors
    Up to 1.6GHz, 400MHz FSB
● 1x DDR SO-DIMM, max. 1GB
● Integrated VGA, shared memory, CRT/LVDS,

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IB881-R Socket 479 855GME 3.5-inch SBC w/ VGA
and 10/100 LAN
IB881-C6K-R Intel® Celeron® M 600MHz (512K cache)
852GM 3.5-inch SBC w/ VGA and 10/100 LAN
IB881-C1G-R Intel® Celeron® M 1GHz (Zero cache)  852GM
3.5-inch SBC w/ VGA and 10/100 LAN
IB32 Cable kit for IB881 series, w/ IDE, COM, printer,
audio, USB and PS/2 Y cable
IB33 ATX power switch/power cable for IB881 series
ASB200-881-
C6M
Aluminum Chassis with IB881-C6K-R 3.5” SBC,
2.5” HDD holder, 60W Power Adaptor
CSB100-881C Steel Chassis for IB881-R 3.5” SBC, 2.5” HDD
holder, 60W Power Adaptor
CSB100-881M Steel Chassis with IB881-R 3.5” SBC, 2.5” HDD
holder, 60W Power Adaptor
CSB100-881C6C Steel Chassis for IB881-C6K 3.5” SBC, 2.5”
HDD holder, 60W Power Adaptor
CSB100-881C6M Steel Chassis with IB881-C6K 3.5” SBC, 2.5”
HDD holder, 60W Power Adaptor
Intel® Pentium® M-Based